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C O N F I D E N T I A L I T Y  &  D I S C L A I M E R

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly  confidential . It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Equity Union and should not be made 

available to any other person or entity without  the written consent of Equity Union. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and 

to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Equity Union has not made any 

investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square 

footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, 1$#Øp or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the 

improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any qbk^kqØp plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in 

this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Equity Union has not verified, and will  not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Equity Union 

conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential  buyers must 

take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of actual, historical  rent collections,  represent 

good faith projections of potential  future rent only, and Equity Union makes no representations as to whether such rent may actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws regarding restrictions on 

rent increases may make these projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigation to determine whether such rent increases are legally permitted and reasonably 

attainable.

N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  N O T I C E

Equity Union is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial  tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any `lomlo^qflkØp logo or name is not intended to 

indicate or imply affiliation  with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Equity Union, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial  listing of Equity Union, and 

is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers.

(818) 640-4360 Á cindyhill@valleyapartmentsales.com

https://www.cresupportcenter.com/
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SUMMARY
PROPERTY

233-237 N. HOLLYWOOD WAY

UNITS 14

YEAR BUILT 1958

GROSS SF 11,260

LOT SF 10,585

APN 2482-012-010

FLOORS 2

PRICING SUMMARY

OFFERING PRICE $4,400,000

PRICE/UNIT $314,286

PRICE/SF $390.76

GRM 13.34 10.74

CAP RATE 4.82% 6.58%

Current Market

$4,400,000

$314,286

$390.76
13.34 10.74

6.58%
Market

-012-
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The Location

SUBJECT

HOLLYWOOD  WA Y

BURBANK TOWN CENTER DOWNTOWN BURBANK



Equity Union Commercial is proud to represent is proud to represent this 14-

unit apartment building in an excellent rental pocket in Burbank.

The building was constructed in 1958. Its unit mix consists of (8) 1+1 units and 

(6) 2+1 units. With a lot size of 10,585 square feet, the property has a total of 

11,260 rentable square feet.

The property is located in Burbank, which is a highly desirable rental market 

known as the Media Capital of the World. It is home to Disney Studios, Warner 

Brothers, and NBC. The city has over 80 restaurants, 30 movie screens, and 200 

stores; residents enjoy top-ranked schools, easy access to the 5 and 134 

freeways, and close proximity to the Burbank Metrolink.

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Capital

Investment Highlights

Á14 units in Prime media district of Burbank

ÁProperty is on two separate assessor parcel numbers and 
is situated on a 10,585 square foot lot

ÁBuilding features a fireplace in the front units, pitched 
roof, and units have been tastefully upgraded as the units 
have turned

ÁUpside in existing rents

ÁBurbank is subject to AF 1482 rent control

ÁProperty has updated electrical
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Interior Layout
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Financial Analysis

233-237 N. HOLLYWOOD WAY

PRICING SUMMARY

OFFERING PRICE $4,400,000

PRICE/UNIT $314,286

PRICE/SF $390.76

GRM 13.34 10.74

CAP RATE 4.82% 6.58%

Current Market

PROPERTY SUMMARY

UNITS 14

YEAR BUILT 1958

GROSS SF 11,260

LOT SF 10,585

APN 2482-012-010

FLOORS 2
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2482-012-

$4,400,000

$314,286

$390.76

13.34 10.74

4.82% 6.58%

Current Market

MONTHLY RENT SCHEDULE
# of Units Type Avg.Current Current Total Market Market Total

9 1+1 $1,796 $16,161 $2,250 $20,250
5 2+1 $2,236 $11,178 $2,750 $13,750

Total Scheduled Rent $27,339 $34,000

ANNUALIZED INCOME Current Market
Gross Potential Rent $328,068 $408,000
Less: Vacancy/Deductions 3% ($9,842) 3% ($12,240)
Misc. Income $1,800 $1,800

Effective Gross Income $320,026 $397,560

ANNUALIZED EXPENSES Current Market
Gardener $3,750 $3,750
Management $15,651 $15,651
Gas $2,628 $2,628
Pest Control $1,440 $1,440
Property Taxes $48,747 $48,747
Maintenance & Repairs $16,348 $16,348
Water & Power $10,499 $10,499
Insurance $8,836 $8,836
ESTIMATED EXPENSES $107,899 $107,899
Expenses/Unit $7,707 $7,707
Expenses/SF $9.58 $9.58
% of GOI 33.7% 27.1%

RETURN Current Market
NOI $212,127 $289,661



Rent Roll
233-237 N. HOLLYWOOD WAY
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Unit # Type Current Rent Market Rent

233 A 2+1 $1,907 $2,750

B 1+1 $1,346 $2,250

C 1+1 $1,655 $2,250

D 2+1 $2,067 $2,750

E 1+1 $1,995 $2,250

F 2+1 $1,973 $2,750

G 1+1 $1,884 $2,250

237 A 2+1 $2,701 $2,750

B 1+1 $2,250 $2,250

C 1+1 $1,620 $2,250

D 1+1 $2,017 $2,250

E 1+1 $1,510 $2,250

F 2+1 $2,530 $2,750

G 1+1 $1,884 $2,250

Totals: $27,339 $34,000
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SALES COMPARABLES
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PHOTO ADDRESS UNITS BUILT GROSS SFLOT SF UNIT MIX SALE DATE PRICE PRICE/UNITPRICE/SF CAP GRM
1 428 E. Elmwood Ave 5 1948 2,933 7,218 4 - 2+1 9/24/2024 $1,258,000 $251,600 $428.91 - -

Burbank, CA 91501

2 600 E. Harvard Blvd 11 1962 8,466 8,276 1 - Studio 11/14/2024 $3,220,000 $292,727 $380.34 - -
Burbank, CA 91501 5 - 1+1

5 - 2+2

3 1509 N. Hollywood Way 6 1949 3,409 8,089 6 - 1+1 11/1/2024 $1,595,000 $265,833 $467.88 5.80% 13.70
Burbank, CA 91505

4 401 N. Kenneth Rd 7 1954 5,600 10,149 6 - 1+1 10/16/2024 $2,410,000 $344,286 $430.36 - -
Burbank, CA 91501 1 - 2+2

5 115 N. Myers St 7 1955 6,680 10,337 3 - 1+1 9/13/2024 $2,325,000 $332,143 $348.05 4.53% 14.00
Burbank, CA 91506 3 - 2+1

1 - 3+2

6 121 N. Parish Pl 6 1952 5,300 6,212 4 - 1+1 10/31/2024 $2,075,000 $345,833 $391.51 4.50% 14.40
Burbank, CA 91506 2 - 2+1



SALES COMPARABLES
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PHOTO ADDRESS UNITS BUILT GROSS SFLOT SF UNIT MIX SALE DATE PRICE PRICE/UNITPRICE/SF CAP GRM
7 360 W. Alameda Ave 12 1953 11,440 18,480 4 - 1+1 5/22/2025 $3,500,000 $291,667 $305.94 4.45% 14.30

Burbank, CA 91506 8 - 2+1

8 504-508 E. Valencia Ave 5 1946 4,084 7,884 2 - 1+1 5/21/2025 $1,700,000 $340,000 $416.26 4.18% 14.50
Burbank, CA 91501 3 - 2+1

9 268 W. Ash Ave 5 1928 4,364 6,810 1 - 2+1 2/25/2025 $2,300,000 $460,000 $527.04 5.20% 13.40
Burbank, CA 91502 4 - 2+1.5

10 268 E. Providencia Ave 8 1955 4,758 8,771 8 - 1+1 3/3/2025 $2,200,000 $275,000 $462.38 3.76% 17.80
Burbank, CA 91502

11 336 E. Santa Anita Ave 12 1964 14,088 8,968 2 - 1+1 7/17/2025 $3,700,000 $308,333 $262.63 5.10% 11.70
Burbank, CA 91502 8 - 2+2

2 - 3+2

12 310-312 Cornell Dr 6 1952 3,770 7,400 5 - 1+1 9/23/2025 $1,950,000 $325,000 $517.24 4.49% 16.50
Burbank, CA 91504 1 - 2+1

AVERAGES 8 1952 6,241 9,050 $319,369 $411.55 4.67% 14.48

S Subject 14 1958 11,260 10,585 9 - 1+1 On Market $4,400,000 $314,286 $390.76 4.82% 13.34
233-237 N. Hollywood Way 5 - 2+1
Burbank, CA 91505
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BurbankCalifornia

The property is strategically positioned in the heart of )²­g_ |Ě® famed ė>ljt_ L¢¸ùĘ a global 

hub for television, film, and digital content production. The property sits within minutes of some 

of the most influential names in the entertainment industry, providing a built- in demand driver for 

high-quality rental housing. With over 76,000 jobs in entertainment and more than 1,000 media, 

post-production, and creative firms, the area is a powerful job engine and demand generator for 

quality housing.  

165,000 4.1M $97,680
RELATED JOBS ANNUAL VISITORS AVG HH INCOME
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NOHO ARTS DISTRICT

BURBANK EMPIRE CENTER

BURBANK TOWN CENTER

SUBJECT

Area Connectivity
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